EAST Search History

Ref Hits | Search Query DBs Default | Plurals | Time Stamp
# Operator _
L1 645 | (payline or (pay adj line)) and bonus USPAT OR OFF 2008/01/17 15:58
and game and slot machine and
wager and max near bet
S1 247 | side adj wager and game US-PGPUB; | OR OFF 2008/01/17 13:31
USPAT '
S2 1| ("6517073").PN. USPAT; OR OFF 2007/01/04 20:48
USOCR
S3 1| ("6210275").PN. USPAT; OR OFF 2007/01/05 10:27
USOCR
S4 1604 | (payline or (pay adj line)) and bonus USPAT OR OFF 2007/01/08 12:53
and game and slot machine and
wager
S5 567 | (payline or (pay adj line)) and bonus USPAT OR OFF 2007/01/05 10:28
and game and slot machine and
wager and max
S6 530 | (payline or (pay adj line)) and bonus USPAT OR OFF 2007/01/05 10:28
and game and slot machine and
wager and max near bet
S7 237 | (payline or (pay adj line)) near bonus | USPAT OR OFF 2007/01/05 10:29
and game and slot machine and
wager and max near bet
S8 4 | (payline or (pay adj line)) near bonus | USPAT OR OFF 2007/01/05 10:33
and game and slot near machine and '
wager and max near bet
S9 5 | bonus and game and fairy USPAT OR OFF 2007/01/05 10:33
.| S10 412 | bennett and bonus USPAT OR OFF 2007/01/05 10:43
S11 1| ("6155925").PN. USPAT; OR OFF 2007/01/05 10:46
USOCR
S12 1| ("6471208").PN. USPAT; OR’ OFF 2007/01/05 10:46
: USOCR
S13 323 | (payline or (pay adj line)) and bonus USPAT AND OFF 2007/01/09 14:14
and game and slot machine and
wager
S14 1| ("5655961").PN. USPAT; OR OFF 2007/01/09 14:14
USOCR :
S15 14 | ("4861041" | "5098107" | "5390934" | | US-PGPUB; | OR OFF 2007/07/26 14:18
"5494296" | "5615888" | "5653444" | USPAT;
"5673917" | "5707285" | "5806846" | USOCR
"5842698" | "5863041" | "5868392" |
"5911418").PN. OR ("6517073").URPN.
S16 302 | side adj wager and game US-PGPUB; | OR OFF 2007/08/14 16:33
USPAT .
S17 1| ("6517073").PN. USPAT; OR OFF 2007/08/14 16:33
USOCR

1/17/2008 3:58:36 PM

C:\Documents and Settings\dnguyen22\My Documents\EAST\Workspaces\sidewagerbonusplay.wsp

Page 1




EAST Search History

518

S19

S20

S21

S22

S23

S24
S25
$26

527

528

S29

S30

S31
$32

S34

S35

533

1737

637

596

262

370

14

64

29

("6210275").PN.

(payline or (pay adj line)) and bonus
and game and slot machine and
wager :

(payline or (pay adj line)) and bonus
and game and slot machine and
wager and max

(payline or (pay adj line)) and bonus
and game and slot machine and
wager and max near bet

(payline or (pay adj line)) near bonus
and game and slot machine and
wager and max near bet

(payline or (pay adj line)) near bonus
and game and slot near machine and
wager and max near bet

bonus and game and fairy
bennett and bonus
("6155925").PN.

("6471208").PN.

(payline or (pay adj line)) and bonus
and game and slot machine and
wager

("5655961").PN.

("4861041" | "5098107" | "5390934" |
"5494296" | "5615888" | "5653444" |
"5673917" | "5707285" | "5806846" |
"5842698" | "5863041" | "5868392" |
"5911418").PN. OR ("6517073").URPN.

acres.in.
("20020019984").PN.

("20020128068").PN.

game with machine with blackjack
with network

game with machine with network with
wager

USPAT;
USOCR

USPAT

USPAT

USPAT

USPAT

USPAT

USPAT
USPAT

USPAT,;
USOCR

USPAT;
USOCR

USPAT

| USPAT;

USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR
OR
OR

OR

AND

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF
OFF
OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

2007/08/14 16:33

2007/08/14 16:33

2007/08/14 16:33

2007/08/14 16:33

'2007/08/14 16:33

2007/08/14 16:33

2007/08/14 16:33
2007/08/14 16:33
2007/08/14 16:33

2007/08/14 16:33

2007/08/14 16:33

2007/08/14 16:33

2007/08/14 16:33
2007/08/16 09:25
2007/08/16 10:29
2007/08/16 10:29

2008/01/17 13:44

2008/01/17 13:44

1/17/2008 3:58:36 PM

C:\Documents and Settings\dnguyen22\My Documents\EAST\Workspaces\sidewagerbonusplay.wsp

Page 2




	2008-01-17 Examiner's search strategy and results

