EAST Search History

Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
L1	645	(payline or (pay adj line)) and bonus and game and slot machine and wager and max near bet	USPAT	OR	OFF	2008/01/17 15:58
S1	247	side adj wager and game	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	OFF	2008/01/17 13:31
S2	1	("6517073").PN.	USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2007/01/04 20:48
S3	1	("6210275").PN.	USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2007/01/05 10:27
S4	1604	(payline or (pay adj line)) and bonus and game and slot machine and wager	USPAT	OR	OFF	2007/01/08 12:53
S5	567	(payline or (pay adj line)) and bonus and game and slot machine and wager and max	USPAT	OR	OFF	2007/01/05 10:28
S6	530	(payline or (pay adj line)) and bonus and game and slot machine and wager and max near bet	USPAT	OR	OFF	2007/01/05 10:28
S7	237	(payline or (pay adj line)) near bonus and game and slot machine and wager and max near bet	USPAT	OR	OFF	2007/01/05 10:29
S8	4	(payline or (pay adj line)) near bonus and game and slot near machine and wager and max near bet	USPAT	OR	OFF	2007/01/05 10:33
S9	5	bonus and game and fairy	USPAT	OR	OFF	2007/01/05 10:33
S10	412	bennett and bonus	USPAT	OR	OFF	2007/01/05 10:43
S11	1	("6155925").PN.	USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2007/01/05 10:46
S12	1	("6471208").PN.	USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2007/01/05 10:46
S13	323	(payline or (pay adj line)) and bonus and game and slot machine and wager	USPAT	AND	OFF	2007/01/09 14:14
S14	1	("5655961").PN.	USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2007/01/09 14:14
S15	14	("4861041" "5098107" "5390934" "5494296" "5615888" "5653444" "5673917" "5707285" "5806846" "5842698" "5863041" "5868392" "5911418").PN. OR ("6517073").URPN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2007/07/26 14:18
S16	302	side adj wager and game	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	OFF	2007/08/14 16:33
S17	1	("6517073").PN.	USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2007/08/14 16:33

1/17/2008 3:58:36 PM C:\Documents and Settings\dnguyen22\My Documents\EAST\Workspaces\sidewagerbonusplay.wsp

EAST Search History

S18	1	("6210275").PN.	USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2007/08/14 16:33
S19	1737	(payline or (pay adj line)) and bonus and game and slot machine and wager	USPAT	OR	OFF	2007/08/14 16:33
S20	637	(payline or (pay adj line)) and bonus and game and slot machine and wager and max	USPAT	OR	OFF	2007/08/14 16:33
S21	596	(payline or (pay adj line)) and bonus and game and slot machine and wager and max near bet	USPAT	OR	OFF	2007/08/14 16:33
S22	262	(payline or (pay adj line)) near bonus and game and slot machine and wager and max near bet	USPAT	OR	OFF	[.] 2007/08/14 16:33
S23	5	(payline or (pay adj line)) near bonus and game and slot near machine and wager and max near bet	USPAT	OR	OFF	2007/08/14 16:33
S24	5	bonus and game and fairy	USPAT	OR	OFF	2007/08/14 16:33
S25	476	bennett and bonus	USPAT	OR	OFF	2007/08/14 16:33
S26	1	("6155925").PN.	USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2007/08/14 16:33
S27	1	("6471208").PN.	USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2007/08/14 16:33
S28	370	(payline or (pay adj line)) and bonus and game and slot machine and wager	USPAT	AND	OFF	2007/08/14 16:33
S29	1	("5655961").PN.	USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2007/08/14 16:33
S30	14	("4861041" "5098107" "5390934" "5494296" "5615888" "5653444" "5673917" "5707285" "5806846" "5842698" "5863041" "5868392" "5911418").PN. OR ("6517073").URPN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2007/08/14 16:33
S31	64	acres.in.	USPAT	OR	OFF	2007/08/16 09:25
S32	1	("20020019984").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2007/08/16 10:29
S33	1	("20020128068").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2007/08/16 10:29
S34	9	game with machine with blackjack with network	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	OFF	2008/01/17 13:44
S35	29	game with machine with network with wager	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	OFF	2008/01/17 13:44